HYUNDAI INVERTER GENERATOR

POWER PRODUCTS MODEL : H4000iSE

Diiiram part No. Part name Qty Di:i?am part No. Part name Qty
1 6360. 3. 000200 base board 1 57 630H. 2. 000400 inverter moduel 1
2 6301. 4. 000200 base rubber 2 58 7.01.00002900 Hexagon flange bolt 6
3 7.01. 00000300 Hexagon flange bolt 2 59 6331. 6. 002600 starting controller 1
1 6301. 4. 000100 0il drainage plug 1 60 6701.5. 002200 bushing 2
5 7.02. 00000501 square nut 8 61 6367.3. 000200 right housing 1
6 7.02.00000101 spring nut 10 62 6201.5. 000600 recoil handle mounting plate 1
7 636N, 5. 000100 lower bracket — inverter 1 63 7.06.00001300 washer 2
8 6701.4. 000700 tank rubber 4 64 7.08.00000100 rivet 2
9 7.01. 00002000 Hexagon flange bolt 19 65 6205.5. 000200 recoil handle decorative cover | |
10 6360. 5. 000100 wheel axle 1 66 6201.4. 001300 rubber bushing 1
H 7.03. 00002300 cross recess pan head screw 5 67 6720.4. 000100 wire protective sleeve 2
12 6360. 3. 000300 wheel 2 68 6201.3. 001400 recoil handle 1
13 7. 06. 00001900 washer 2 69 6232. 3. 000400 recoil handle cover 1
14 7.06. 00004600 retainer ring 2 70 7.03.00000100 cross recess pan head screw 1
15 6361. 5. 000200 battery bracket 1 71 6367.3. 001000 engine oil service panel 1
16 6360. 7. 004700 sponge 1 72 6360.7. 002100 sponge 1
17 7.03. 00003900 cross recess pan head screw 1 73 6360. 3. 002100 lock bolt 1
18 64F10055. 6. 000300 battery 1 74 6367.3. 000400 left housing 1
I 6361, 5. 000500 T — : 75 6360. 7. 003100 sponge 1
o5 Z760. 7. 00A800 p— : 76 6201.7. 000100 sponge ]
9 7.01. 00000100 Hesagon:£lange holt 9 77 6367.3. 000800 air cleaner service panel 1
22 6367. 0. 000100 engine assembly 1 z G0, 1, QORI e 1
23 6360. 5. 000300 Py 1 79 7.03. 00000800 Cross recess pan.head screw g
24 6305. 5. 000600 Fectificr Monnting ) 80 6367. 3. 000600 top housing 1
25 6101. 6. 001700 rechifien ] 81 6360. 7. 003200 sponge 2
26 7.03. 00002000 cross recess pan head screw 1 a2 6380, 7. 003300 SOSNEE 2
27 7.02. 00000200 Hexagon nut 1 c S = g

= 84 6360. 4. 000400 fuel split rubber 1

28 6361. 5. 000400 fuel tank 1 — -
= - 85 6360. 3. 000500 front housing 1
2 6353. 3. 000100 fuel tank filter 1 e RO p— :
0 706, pnaLoe L] : 87 6360. 7. 002500 sponge 1

31 7.01. 00004300 Hexagon flange bolt 6 E

32 6361 4. 000200 Fool tabo i B8 6360. 7. 002600 spong.e 1
: p 89 6361.3. 000600 battery sercive cover 1
33 5326. 5. 000500 fuel tube protective spring n a8 ey r— »
2 S228 .5 081700 oy 1 91 6361.5. 000700 decorative cover 2
35 6201.5. 001000 clapm 3 99 6360.3. 001400 muffler cover 1
= ol Fuel ERIERY : 93 6360.7. 003500 sponge 1
-2 St L fel TuRe : 94 6360. 7. 003600 sponge 1
38 6329. 3. 000100 fuel tap mounting plate 1 a5 6301. 4. 001000 niEPTer cover Tibbes 1
39 7.03. 00009600 cross recess pan head screw 2 96 636V.5. 000100 control panel assembly 1
40 6326. 5. 001500 fuel tap 1 97 7.03.00002200 cross recess pan head screw 6
41 6361. 4. 000100 fupl synbe L 98 7.06. 00000600 tab washer 1
42 6326. 5. 000300 clamp 3 99 7.06. 00000500 washer 1
43 6101. 4. 001100 fuel tube 1 100 7.06. 00000800 spring washer 1
44 9. 303. 6. 000700 Ignition Coil 1 101 7.02. 00000200 Hexagon nut 1
45 6361, 5. 000900 starting control panel 1 102 6101. 6. 000900 ECO switch :
16 6337. 6. 000500 rocker switch 1 103 6101. 3. 003400 weather proof cover 1
A7 6101. 3. 002200 fuel tap knob 1 104 6301.6. 002400 Display panel sroup 1
48 7.03. 00002100 cross recess pan head screw 1 105 7.02.00003200 spring nut 1
49 6360. 5. 000400 pulling rod assembly 1 106 6101. 6. 001100 reset button 1
50 6360. 5. 001300 cross bar 2 107 6116.5. 000100 DC socket washer 1
51 65360. 4. 000300 sponge sleeve 2 108 6116.6. 000300 DC socket 1
52 6360. 3. 001800 connecting part 2 109 6318.6. 000200 DC breaker 1
53 6360. 3. 001900 connecting part 2 110 6101. 6. 000800 AC socket 2
54 7.03. 00001200 cross recess sink head screw 1 111 7.03.00001200 cross recess pan head screw 8
55 7.01.00001700 Hexagon flange bolt 16 112 6331. 6. 000500 overload protector 2
56 6353. 5. 000700 starting controller bracket 1 113 60JD. 6. 000101 ignitor 1




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

INVERTER GENERATOR

MODEL :

H4000iSE

Di;if”am part No. Part name Qty Di;i.ram part No. Part name Gty
1 G5787-06012-00 BOLT , FLANGE , M6X14 6 41 16570-210V101-00 INSULATOR , CARBURETOR 1
2 12310-210V101-00 COVER ASSY., HEAD 1 12 16221-168101-00 FACKING , CARBURETOR 1
3 12391-210V101-00 PKG , HEAD COVER 1 43 16100-60Q201-00 CARBURETOR 1
4 G5789-08060-00 BOLT , FLANGE , MBX80 4 44 16269-168205-00 PACKING , CARBURETOR 1
3 12210-210V201-00 HEAD COMP., CYLINDER 1 45 GB177-06000-00 NUT , FLANGE , M6 2
G 90043-06095-00 BOLT , STUD 2 16 17250-G10102-00-EPA ATR CLEANER 1
7 94301-10016-00 PIN ., DOWEL 1 47 15721-168102-00 Tube, Breather 1
8 12251-170101-00 GASKET , CYLINDER HEAD 1 48 63015001600 muffler shield 1
9 98097-188201-00 SPARK PLUG F7RIC 1 49 63014000400 shock absorber 4
10 90047-08038-00 BOLT , STUD 2 50 70200001900 nut, M8 6
11 14781-168201-00 Locker , VALVE 4 a1 70100000800 Hezagon flange bolt 1
12 14771-168201-00 RETAINER , VALVE SPRING 2 52 70100001100 Hexagon flange bolt 1
13 14751-168101-00 SPRING , VALVE 2 53 93035003500 centrifugal fan 1
14 12209-168201-00 SEAL , VALVE STEM 1 54 70600004701 washer, §%28%3 1
15 14721-210V201-00 VALVE , EX. 1 55 70100008200 Hexagon bolt, M8X1X25 1
16 14711-210V201-00 VALVE, INLET 1 56 18381-168101-00 GASKET , CYLINDER 1
17 14700-210V101-00 VALVE KIT 1 57 93005002900 muffler complete 1
18 14434-210V101-00 SHAFT , VALVE ROCKER 2 58 66170-08000-00 NUT , FLANGE , M8 2
19 14431-210V101-00 ARM , VALVE ROCKER 2 59 63013000400 muffler housing 1
20 14441-210V101-00 ROD , PUSH 2 60 70100003400 Hexagon flange bolt, M6X 16 12
21 14441-210V101-00 LIST , VALVE 2 61 93703000200 cylinder head air flow shield 1
22 13200-225101-00 ROD ASSY., CONNECTING 1 62 G5787-06012-00 BOLT , FLANGE , M6X12 12
23 90551-168201-00 CLIP , PISTON PIN 2 63 93703000100 upper shield 1
24 13010-170201-00 RING SET , PISTON 1 64 70100001000 Hexagon flange bolt, M8X 16 2
25 13101-170B101-00 PISTON 1 65 93033000900 back shield 1
26 13111-168201-00 PIN , PISTON 2 66 63013003200 0il draining rubber guide 1
27 90131-10015-00 BOLT , DRAIN PLUG 2 67 93705000600 stator liner 4
28 90601-10200-00 WASHER , DRAIN PLUG 2 68 63611000100 stator 1
29 12000-170B101-00 CRANKCASE 1 69 70100009600 bolt, M6 60 4
30 96100-6205201-00 BEARING 2 70 64201000200 rotor 1
31 15510-168101-00 SWITCH ASSY., OIL LEVEL 1 71 2630101572 NUT , FLANGE M16 1
32 13310-225101-00-B1 CRANK SHAFT COMP 1 72 93036000300 trigger 1
33 14100-168101-00 CAMSHAFT ASSY. 1 73 25204000300-1 i mpel e 1
34 94301-08014-00 PIN , DOWEL 2 74 28451-208120-00 PULLEY , STARTER 1
35 11381-170B101-00 PACKING , CASE COVER 1 75 19610-170103-00-F Blower Housing 1
36 15600-168101-00 OIL FILLER CAP ASSY 1 76 63015001700 engine mounting — left 1
37 11300-170B203-00 CASE COVER 1 77 63015001800 engine mounting — right 1
38 91202-254106101-00 OIL SEAL 2 78 70100011000 Hexagon flange bolt, M8 30 4
39 G5789-08032-00 BOLT , FLANGE , M8X32 3 79 67046001500 stepmotor 2
40 16212-210V101-00 PACKING , CARBURETOR 1 80 70300008700 cross recess pan head screw 4




